
SILVER CREEK RD

STATE HWY 85

PENIT
ENCIA

CREEK

MALECH RD

IMAGINARY LINE

COYOTE CREEK 

PARK CHAIN 

IMAGINARY LINE

SAN JOSE MCD

IMAGINARY LINE

JOSEPH D GRANT
COUNTY PARK

SAN FELIPE RD

IMAGINARY LINE

FROST RD

S SAN MARTIN AVE

NEW AVE

IMAGINARY LINE

E DUNNE AVE

JACKSON OAKS DR

IMAGINARY LINE

COYOTE LAKE RD

UNNAMED RD

IMAGINARY LINE

CREWS ROAD

SUNLIT OAKS CT

IMAGINARY LINE

STATE H
W

Y 152

IM
AGIN

ARY LIN
E

IMAGINARY LINE

PACHECO CREEK
SAN BENITO 
COUNTY LINE

STATE HWY 152

SULPHUR CREEK
ARROYO DE 
LAS VIBORAS

IMAGINARY LIN2525

101101

152152

130130

130130

152152

101101

129129

11

680

(5,425 total sq miles in Regulated Area)

Map Printed 5/11/2012
MapInfo 11.00 StreePro v 201103


